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THE GYPSY KING | 25.5
FRESH ORANGE JUICE 
JACK DANIELS HONEY | TRIPLE SEC 
ANGOSTURA BITTERS | MINT

CO-HAKU | 25.5
SAMBUCA | COCONUT RUM
COCONUT CREAM | CONDENSED 
MILK  | GARNISH OF DRAGONFRUIT  
AND COCONUT FLAKES
 
ROYAL GIN | 25.5
GIN | ELDERFLOWER | GINGER 
BEER | LIME JUICE | FRESH GINGER-
GARNISH OF CUCUMBER 
BLACKBERRY | STRAWBERRY AND 
ROSEMARY
 
SHODAI | 25.5
HYPNOTIC | ELDERFLOWER | LIME 
JUICE | BLUE CURACAO | SAKE  
SODA OR SPRITE | GARNISH OF MINT 
LEAVES AND BLUE DOLPHIN CANDY

THE PARODY | 25.5
TEQUILA | PINEAPPLE JUICE | OREGON 
SYRUP | LIME JUICE | TRIPLE SEC
CHERRY BRANDY LIGHT & TROPICAL

THE GOLDEN HOUR | 25.5
BACARDI DRAGONBERRY
ELDERFLOWER | FRESH GINGER 
PINEAPPLE JUICE | HYPNOTIC
 
IBERIAN | 25.5
VODKA | PASSION FRUIT PUREE
PINEAPPLE | JUICE FRESH GINGER 
JUICE LIME JUICE | BASIL

BLUE VINTAGE | 25.5
BLUE CURACAO | COCONUT RUM
AMARETTO | FRESH PINEAPPLE JUICE  
MANGO 
 
MOOD SWING | 25.5
HAVANA 7YRS | ELDERFLOWER
FRESH ORANGE JUICE | GINGER | LIME

PORNSTAR MARTINI | 23.5
 

SEX ON THE BEACH | 20.5

MOJITO | 20.5

PIÑA COLADA | 20.5

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA | 20.5

CAIPRINHA | 20.5

 
BLOODY MARY | 20.5
 

ESPRESSO MARTINI | 20.5

MIMOSA | 20.5 

 
CAIPIROSKA | 20.5 

 
AMARETTO SOUR | 20.5

MARGARITHA | 20.5

MOSCOW MULE | 20.5
 

Cocktails 

Classics 
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FRESH ORANGE JUICE | 11

GINGER SHOT | 9.5

FRESH WHOLE  COCONUT | 13.5

AWA DI LAMUNCHI | 8.5

PURPLE NOISE | 15.5
RED BEET | CARROT | ORANGE 
APPLE | GINGER

DUTCH LION | 15.5
CARROT | PINEAPPLE | APPLE
ORANGE

RISING SUN | 15.5
WATERMELON | APPLE | PEAR | GINGER

EDEN | 15.5
AVOCADO | SPINACH | MANGO
BROCCOLI | WHEATGRASS | BARLEY 
GRASS | SPIRULINA

BERRY BOMB | 15.5
ACAI BERRY | BLUE BERRY
BLACK BERRY | HENNEP | BAOBAB

CHILI GRAPEFRUIT 
PINKYROSE CHILI 
GRAPEFRUIT SYRUP
SODA WATER

DARK CARAMEL 
& VANILLA 
PINKYROSE DARK  
CARAMEL & VANILLA SYRUP
SODA WATER 
 
FLORAL GINGER 
& ORANGE
PINKYROSE FLORAL GINGER & 
ORANGE SYRUP | SODA WATER

STRAIGHT LEMON
PINKYROSE STRAIGHT
LEMON SYRUP | SODA WATER

SPICED LEMON & ROSE
PINKYROSE SPICED
LEMON & ROSE SYRUP
SODA WATER

Slow pressed fresh juice Fresh healthy smoothie

Mocktails | 14.5 
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TUNA | 28
TUNA | SESAME | SPRING ONION

TAPIOCA CHIPS | PONZU 

ORANGE | LIME

Meat 

STEAK TARTAR | 32
TENDERLOIN | RADISH | SHALLOT 

CHIVES | FRESH BLACK TRUFFLE 

POTATO PAVE

 

CEVICHE | 28
RED SNAPPER | SHRIMPS

PLANTAIN CHIPS | AVOCADO

CHIVES | MIZUNA

Vegetarian
KING MUSHROOM | 35
STEAK | PESTO

ALMOND AILLADE

Fish
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S T A R T E R S
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M A I N S

 Fish
TUNA STEAK | 65
CARROT CREAM 

SWEET & SOUR GARNISH

MAHI MAHI | 68.5 
CARROT CREAM | RED BEET 

CHICORY | APPLE | LEEK 

Meat
TENDERLOIN | 68.5
GRILLED ASPARAGUS 

POTATO MOUSSELINE

RED WINE OR PEPPER SAUCE

RIB EYE | 75
MUSHROOM | GOAT CHEESE 

GRILLED POTATO | BELL PEPPER

GREEN ASPARAGUS | PICO DE GALLO

Vegetarian
INDIAN CHICKPEA PLATTER | 55
CHICKPEA CURRY | AVOCADO CREAM 

HUMMUS | ZUCCHINI
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D E S S E R T S

MILLEFEUILLE | 23
PUFF PASTRY | RASPBERRY 

RASPBERRY SORBET 

MASCARPONE 

 

SGROPPINO | 17.5 

VODKA | PROSECCO 

LEMON

BOMBE CHOCOLATE | 23
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 

BISCUIT | MANGO AND

PISTACHIO SPONGE CAKE 

MANGO SORBET

COFFEE
			 
ESPRESSO
		
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	

CAPPUCCINO	
	
LATTE MACCHIATO 	

TEA	
	
IRISH COFFEE	
	
SPANISH COFFEE	
	
ITALIAN COFFEE		
	
FRENCH COFFEE		
	
CARIBBEAN COFFEE	

ADD OAT/SOY/ALMOND 
MILK

AMARETTO
	
TIA MARIA
	
LIMONCELLO	

FRANGELICO
	
COINTREAU
	
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA

RON BARCELLO IMPERIAL

DON JULIO 1942
	
CHIVAS 18	

MACCALLAN 25	

REMY MARTIN VSOP

5.5
	
5.5
	
7
	
6.5
	
7	
	
6
	
17.5
	
17.5
	
17.5	
	
17.5

17.5
	
+ 1.5	
	

13.5	
	
13.5	
	
13.5	
	
13.5	
	
13.5

18.5

13.5
		
65
		
18	
		
28
		
22

Beverages
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 FRANCE
BILLECART-SALMON BRUT RESERVE
BILLECART-SALMON BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT
BILLECART-SALMON BRUT ROSE
LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE BRUT ROSE
MOËT & CHANDON ROSÉ
DOM PERIGNON BLANC VINTAGE
DOM PERIGNON ROSE VINTAGE
DOM PERIGNON P2 PLENITUDE BRUT 
LOUIS ROEDERER CRYSTAL
ACE OF SPADES 

SPAIN
PERE VENTURA PRIMER RESERVA BRUT		

ITALY
ASTORIA 		

FRANCE	 	
FRANCOIS LURTON LES FUMES BLANCHES SAUVIGNON BLANC
DOMAINE DU CIGALUS BLANC CHARDONNAY/VIOGNEER
DOMAINE SERGE LALOUE SANCERRE
LOUIS JADOT RULLY CHARDONNAY�

ITALY
TIEFENBRUNNER PINOT GRIGIO				  

GERMANY
DR. LOOSEN DRY RIESLING		
			 
AUSTRIA
WEINGUT LOIMER GRUNER VELTLINGER		
	
SPAIN
FAUSTINO RIVERO ULECIA ALBARIÑO	
BELONDRADE Y LURTON
			 
PORTUGAL
QUINTO DO PARTAL DOURO MUROS DE VINHA BRANCO	
	
SOUTH AFRICA
SPIER CHENIN BLANC
LIEVLAND VINEYARDS OLD VINES CHENIN BLANC
M SELECTION SAUVIGNON BLANC	
M SELECTION CHARDONNAY
M SELECTION PINOT GRIGIO	

NEW ZEALAND
KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC
				  
UNITED STATES
JOSH CELLARS CHARDONNAY				  
BERNARDUS CHARDONNAY				  
	

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
25

20

23�

18

15
15
15

	

25	

	

�	

375
595
625
575
325
1850
1595
1695
995
1600

125

100

115
225
160
195�

95

80

105

105
185

75

80
95 
70 
70
70 
 
 
90 
 
 
125 
115
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Champagne & Sparkling wine

White wine
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 FRANCE
CHATEAU D’ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL	
CHATEAU ROMASSAN DOMAINE OTT
ULTIMATE PROVENCE UP
ULTIMATE PROVENCE UP MAGNUM (1.5L)	
ULTIMATE PROVENCE UP JEROBOAM (3L)	
ULTIMATE PROVENCE METHUSALEM UP (6L)
MINUTY CÔTES DE PROVENCE

ITALY
SACCHETTO DELLE VENEZIE PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH		

SOUTH AFRICA
M SELECTION QUI BENE 					   

UNITED STATES
VISTA POINT VINEYARDS WHITE ZINFANDEL 
 

FRANCE	 	
LOUIS JADOT CHÂTEAU DES JACQUES FLEURIE		
GÉRARD BERTRAND KOSMOS RED (ORGANIC)			 

ITALY
ZENATO VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO SUPERIORE	
ZENATO AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO
GAJA DAGROMIS BAROLO		
GAJA PIEVE SANTA RESTITUTA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO	

GERMANY
VILLA WOLF PINOT NOIR			 
		
SPAIN
M SELECTION MERLOT
M SELECTION CABERNET SAUVIGNON
BODEGAS VALDUERO TIERRA ALTA DE 2 COTAS 
RESERVA TEMPRANILLO	
HERACLIO ALFARO CRIANZA TEMPRANILLO
	

PORTUGAL
QUINTA DO CRASTO, CRASTO SUPERIOR SYRAH		
	

ARGENTINA
BODEGA PIEDRA NEGRA RESERVE MALBEC

25

18

15

15

15
�15

25

23

210
180
140
280
575
1550
130

90

70

70

140
140

135
295
395
380

85

70
70
155

125

130

115
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Rose wine

Red wine
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